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SEDE delle operazioni: Ufficio A.T. di Latina 

9:00 – A018-  GPS- I FASCIA - 5\16  
5 DI VITO SONIA A018 1  126,50 A 
6 ROTONDO RENATA A018 1  123,50 A 
7 RICCA MARIA PAOLA A018 1  120,00 A 
8 BROMBINI LEILA A018 1  104,50 A 
9 VIOLA IRENE A018 1  87,00  A  / 
10 CAPOLONGO FRANCESCA A018 1 S 63,00 A 
11 VALLE ORIANA A018 1 S 59,50 P IIS EINAUDI MATTEI 
12 DE MARCHIS GIUSEPPINA A018 1  59,00 A 
13 GALLI ORNELLA A018 1 S 51,00 A 
14 INNOCENTI DONATA A018 1 S 44,50 P NON ACCETTA 
15 PUGLIESE SABRINA A018 1  16,00 P LS MEUCCI (OF) APRILIA 
16 PARLAPIANO DANIELA A018 1 S 13,00 A 
A018 OF LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (OF) 10 h APRILIA 
A018 OF LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (OF) APRILIA         PUGLIESE 
A018 OF LTIS019002 -    IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (OF) LATINA) LATINA---------         ---------  POS 11     VALLE ORIANA  
A018 OD LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE  SABAUDIA (OD)) 12 h + 6 h MARCONI – LATINA 
 

9:00 – A019-  GPS  - I FASCIA - 6\10  
6 MIGNANO PAMELA A019 1 128,00  A 
7 BUCCIARELLI PAOLA A019 1 127,00  A 
8 D'ARIENZO GABRIELE A019 1 95,00  A 
9 FANTASIA DAVIDE A019 1 79,00  A 
10 MOSCHITTI ALESSIA A019 1 30,50 S A 

9:00 – A019-  GPS – II FASCIA  - 1\9 + TUTTI I RISERVISTI  
1 DE CARO STEFANIA 18/05/197 LT A019 2 192,00 A 
2 D'ACUNTO ANNA 24/05/196 LT A019 2 161,50 A 
3 TERENZIO MARIANNA 09/12/196 LT A019 2 151,50 A 
4 DE DOMENICO GIOVANNA 27/08/195 NA A019 2 143,50 A 
5 VENEZIA TONINO 18/09/197 PA A019 2 142,00 A 
6 DI NITTO SIMONA 25/05/197 LT A019 2 142,00 A 
7 ROSOLINI PAOLA 24/11/195 LT A019 2 117,00 A 
8 MASTROMINICO MARIAROSARIA 15/02/198 NA A019 2 112,00 A 
9 APRÀ ANNAMARIA 05/05/197 TO A019 2 107,00 IS GOBETTI - DE LIBERO (OF) (FONDI) 14 h + 4 h FERMI - Gaeta 

 I ROMANELLI       A 
 RICCI        A 

A019 OF LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (OF) (APRILIA) 7 h APRILIA 
A019 OF LTIS026005 - IS GOBETTI - DE LIBERO (OF) (FONDI) 14 h + 4 h FERMI - Gaeta FONDI APRÀ 
A019 OF LTPC080004 - LC ALIGHIERI (OF) (LATINA) LATINA 
A019 OF LTPS02000G - LS GRASSI (OF) (LATINA) 10 h LATINA 
A019 OF LTPS05000B - LS MAJORANA (OF)) 12h + 6h GRASSI LATINA A 
A019 OF LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (OF) PRIVERNO 
A019 OF LTPS04000R - LS L. DA VINCI (OF) TERRACINA 



09:00 – A029-  GPS   II FASCIA - 1\5 
1 TERENZIO MARIANNA 09/12/19 LT A029 2 158,50 A 
2 CICCARIELLO SIMONA 03/09/19 RM A029 2 147,00 A 
3 D'ALESSANDRO SILVIO 16/03/19 LT A029 2 130,50 A 
4 DI NITTO GABRIELLA 11/03/19 LT A029 2 107,00 A 
5 PISCOPO ALESSANDRA 06/07/19 LT A029 2 106,00 A 

A029 OF LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (OF) (LATINA)  

9:00 – A030- musica  GPS   II FASCIA – 1\20 + TUTTI I RISERVISTI NELLE PRIME 50 POSIZIONI 
1 TERENZIO  MARIANNA 09/12/1964 LT A030 2 203,50 A 
2 SACCHETTI ALESSANDRA 19/05/1966 LT A030 2 202,00 A 
3 D'ACUNTO ANNA 24/05/1969 LT A030 2 149,50 A 
4 D'ALESSANDRO SILVIO 16/03/1985 LT A030 2 129,50 IC SOTTOTENENTE ASPRI 10 FONDI 
5 DI BIASIO MARIA 01/12/1969 LT A030 2 128,00 A 
6 CECCONI MARIALUCE 21/12/1985 RM A030 2 127,00 IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO (OD) -   (SEZZE) 
7 D'ABROSCA IVAN 20/03/1981 LT A030 2 126,50 IC MILANI (OF) (FONDI) 12 FONDI 
8 FUCETOLA MAURIZIO 21/10/1962 CE A030 2 121,50 A 
9 MELONASHI GRETA 14/05/1963  A030 2 121,00 A 
10 DI NITTO GABRIELLA 11/03/1983 LT A030 2 119,00 A 
11 CICCARIELLO SIMONA 03/09/1979 RM A030 2 118,00 A 
12 CELARDI ALESSANDRO 26/06/1982 FR A030 2 112,50 A 
13 NARDUCCI LUIGI 21/02/1980 CE A030 2 112,00 A 
14 NOBILE ORAZIO GIANLUCA 26/07/1974 AG A030 2 111,00 A 
15 MELI ANGELO 08/06/1967 LT A030 2 107,50 IC GIULIANO (of) (LATINA) 10 LATINA 
16 DAMIANI FRANCESCO 14/03/1969 PG A030 2 107,50 IC GIACOMO MATTEOTTI (OF) 10 APRILIA     
17 BRUSCA ERNESTA ANNA 14/01/1979 LT A030 2 106,50 A 
18 MAUCIERI CHIARA ANTONIA 21/02/1989 CO A030 2 106,50 A 
19 MASTRACCO MARIA FRANCESCA 10/08/1970 LT A030 2 106,50  IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO (OD)  16 + 2 

BASSIANO  16 + 2 IC A. FRANK ROCCAGORGA 20 PISCOPO ALESSANDRA 06/07/1977 LT A030 2 106,00 A 
A030 OF LTIC82200N - IC GIOVANNI PASCOLI (OF) 8 APRILIA 
A030 OF LTIC824009 - IC GIACOMO MATTEOTTI (OF) 10 APRILIA    DAMIANI FRANCESCO 
A030 OD LTIC83400X - IC CHIOMINTO (OD) (CORI) 10 + 8 IC GRAMSCI APRILIA CORI 
A030 OF LTIC853009 - IC MILANI (OF) (FONDI) 12 FONDI D'ABROSCA IVAN 
A030 OF LTIC85700L -IC SOTTOTENENTE ASPRI (OF) (FONDI) 10 FONDI D'ALESSANDRO SILVIO 
A030 of LTIC832008 -IC GIULIANO (of) (LATINA) 10 LATINA MELI ANGELO 
A030 OF LTIC826001 - IC PISACANE PONZA (OF) (PONZA) 10 PONZA 
A030 OD LTIC82700R - IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO (OD) -   (SEZZE) SEZZE CECCONI MARIALUCE 
A030 OD LTIC82700R - IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO (OD) - BASSIANO  16 + 2 IC A. FRANK ROCCAGORGA SEZZE MASTRACCO MARIA FRANCESCA 

9:30 – A050-  GPS   II FASCIA –6\39 
6 TESTA ROBERTA 17/03/197 LT A050 2 144,50 A 
7 FUOCO ALESSANDRA 04/04/197 RM A050 2 142,00 A 
8 CARLEO GIULIANO 18/03/197 CE A050 2 137,00 A 
9 TEDESCO MARIANNA 28/04/198 RM A050 2 135,00   IM LICEO MANZONI (OF) (LATINA) 

10 CARBONE PAOLA 26/10/198 CE A050 2 134,50 A 
11 TREGLIA IVAN 08/12/198 LT A050 2 131,00 A 
12 PADULA MARIA 05/01/197 MT A050 2 129,00 A 
13 D'ANDRASSI AUGUSTA 16/01/197 LT A050 2 126,50 A 
14 GAZZELLONI GLORIA 29/12/198 LT A050 2 121,50 I.O. G. CESARE (SABAUDIA) 16 h + 2 h BIANCHINI - TERRACINA 
15 PINO SAMANTA 05/07/197 LT A050 2 117,50 IIS MARCONI (OF) LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (LATINA) LATINA 
16 RIVETTI IRENE 09/07/197 AV A050 2 117,00 A 
17 PIMPINELLA CARMINE 22/05/198 LT A050 2 114,00 A 
18 CAPPONI ELIANA 06/04/197 LT A050 2 111,50 A 
19 CIUFFETTA AMBRA 31/07/198 LT A050 2 111,00 A 



20 RIZZO EMANUELE 11/12/197 RM A050 2 108,50 A 
21 PELUSI ANTONELLA DESIREE 07/05/197 FG A050 2 108,00 A 
22 BELLATO SILVIA 25/05/198 LT A050 2 108,00 A 
23 PARADISO GIUSEPPE 28/01/197 PA A050 2 107,00 A 
24 CIARAMAGLIA ILARIA 05/02/198 LT A050 2 105,00 A 
25 CUOCO EMILIO 29/03/197 CE A050 2 105,00 A 
26 CENICCOLA MARIAVITTORIA 25/02/198 BN A050 2 102,50 A 
27 SALANI DEBORA 20/04/197 LT A050 2 101,00 A 
28 BUONAGURIO DANIELA 04/08/198 LT A050 2 98,50 A 
29 REA SIMONA 15/03/198 NA A050 2 98,00 A 
30 CATERINO EMANUELA 12/11/198 CE A050 2 97,00 A 
31 AURINO MARIA 25/10/198 NA A050 2 94,00 A 
32 COLAIANNI FABIO 22/06/198 NA A050 2 94,00 A 
33 D'AFIERO VALENTINA 15/06/198 NA A050 2 91,50 A 
34 ALTOBELLI GIUSEPPE 22/02/197 LT A050 2 91,50 A 
35 MONTANO ANGELICA 04/03/197 NA A050 2 90,50 A 
36 MARROCCO ALESSANDRA 06/09/198 LT A050 2 89,50 A 
37 ROSSI MANUELA 28/11/197 NA A050 2 89,00 A 
38 TASSINI ANNALISA 17/03/196 RM A050 2 89,00 IS GALILEI - SANI  
39 LIARDO MADDALENA 20/06/198 NA A050 2 88,00 IIS ROSSELLI (OD) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) 

 IODICE         
         

 
LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (OF) (LATINA) TEDESCO MARIANNA  
A050 OF LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (OF) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) 14 h APRILIA     
A050 OD LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (OD) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA LIARDO MADDALENA 
A050 OF LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (OF) LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (APRILIA) 12 h APRILIA 
A050 OF LTIS02300N - LS FERMI (OF) LTIS02300N - LS FERMI (GAETA) 14 h GAETA 
A050 OF LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (OF) LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (LATINA) LATINA PINO SAMANTA 
A050 OF LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (OF) LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (LATINA) 10 h LATINA 
A050 OF LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (OF) LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (LATINA) LATINA TASSINI  ANNALISA 
A050 OF LTPC080004 - LC ALIGHIERI (OF) LTPC080004 - LC ALIGHIERI (LATINA) 12 h LATINA 
A050 OD LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (OD) LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (LATINA) LATINA 
A050 OF LTPS02000G - LS GRASSI (OF) LTPS02000G - LS GRASSI (LATINA) 8 h LATINA 
A050 OF LTTD02051T - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI serale (OF) LTTD02051T - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI serale (LATINA) 7 h LATINA 
A050 OF LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (OF) LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (LATINA) 7H LATINA 
A050 OF LTTD11000N - ITC PISACANE (OF) LTTD11000N - ITC PISACANE (PONZA) 8 h PONZA 
A050 OF LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (OF) LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) PRIVERNO 
A050 OD LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (OD) LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (SABAUDIA) 16 h + 2 h BIANCHINI - TERRACINA SABAUDIA GAZZELLONI GLORIA 
A050 OF LTTD040502 - ITC BIANCHINI serale (OF) LTTD040502 - ITC BIANCHINI serale (TERRACINA) 7 h TERRACINA 
A050 OF LTPS05000B - LS MAJORANA (OF) LTPS05000B - LS MAJORANA (LATINA) 9h 

9:30 – A051-  GPS   II FASCIA –1\5 
1 CARGNELUTTI MARINA 25/03/197 LT A051 2 144,00 A 
2 PADULA MARIA 05/01/197 MT A051 2 135,00 A 
3 DAPIT ENZO 16/09/197 LT A051 2 129,50 A 
4 BERNARDI FRANCESCO 21/09/196 RM A051 2 114,50 A 
5 PARADISO GIUSEPPE 28/01/197 PA A051 2 113,00 A 

A051 OF LTIS01700A - IS FERMI - FILANGIERI (OF) LTIS01700A - IS FERMI - FILANGIERI (FORMIA) 7 h FORMIA 
A051 OF LTRA020005 - IPA ITRI (OF) LTRA020005 - IPA ITRI (ITRI) ITRI 

9:30 – A053-  GPS   II FASCIA –1\3 
1 TERENZIO MARIANNA 09/12/196 LT A053 2 167,50 A 
2 MAUCIERI CHIARA ANTONIA 21/02/198 CO A053 2 88,50 A 
3 DI NUNNO ROSANNA 02/05/197 RM A053 2 76,00 A 

A053 OF LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (OF) (LATINA) 10 h 

 



 

9:30 – A054-  GPS   II FASCIA –4\8 
4 COLLE GIUSEPPE 24/07/197 CE A054 2 120,00 A 
5 BASILE GIUSEPPINA 28/02/197 NA A054 2 113,50 A 
6 MARCUCCI VERONICA 27/06/198 LT A054 2 110,00 A 
7 FALSINI TATIANA 23/01/197 TE A054 2 109,00 A 
8 STIPO ELISABETTA 13/10/196 LT A054 2 101,50 A 

A054 OF LTIS00100R - IIS CAMPUS DEI LICEI - M. RAMADU' (OF)) 12 h CISTERNA 
A054 OF LTPS05000B - LS MAJORANA (OF)) LATINA 

9:30 – A031-  GPS   II FASCIA – 5\14 +  TUTTI I RISERVISTI DA POS 101\228 
5 TESTA ROBERTA 17/03/197 LT A031 2 144,50 A 
6 CARLEO GIULIANO 18/03/197 CE A031 2 137,00 A 
7 DE BONIS CATIA 20/04/197 LT A031 2 132,00 A 
8 DAPIT ENZO 16/09/197 LT A031 2 129,50 A 
9 PADULA MARIA 05/01/197 MT A031 2 129,00 A 

10 CARGNELUTTI MARINA 25/03/197 LT A031 2 125,00 A 
11 FERRANTE ROSA 20/05/198 TP A031 2 120,00 A 
12 MALLOZZI ROSALIA AURELIA GERARDINA 11/08/196 LT A031 2 116,50 A 
13 BELLATO SILVIA 25/05/198 LT A031 2 112,00 IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (OF) LTIS00600X 
14 PINO SAMANTA 05/07/197 LT A031 2 111,50 A 

         
A031 OF LTRH01000P - IPSEOA CELLETTI (OF) LTRH01000P - IPSEOA CELLETTI (FORMIA) 13 h + 4 h CELLETTI serale FORMIA 
A031 OF LTRA01650V - IS SAN BENEDETTO serale (OF) LTRA01650V - IS SAN BENEDETTO serale (LATINA) 7 h LATINA 
A031 OF LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (OF) LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) SEZZE BELLATO SILVIA 
A031 OF LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (OF) LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) SEZZE 
A031 OF LTRH00650C - IPSAR PACIFICI serale (OF) LTRH00650C - IPSAR PACIFICI serale (SEZZE) 8 h SEZZE 

10:00 – A034-  GPS     –1\8      
1. IMPERIA  NADIA   216,00  
2. GAVEGLIA MASSIMO  162,00   
3. GCARLEO GIULIANO 137,00   
4. PADULA MARIA  129,00  
5. PINO SAMANTA  111,00  
6. PELUSI ANTONELLA DESIREE 110  
7. D’AGOSTINO SIMONA  105,50                                        IPA SAN BENEDETTO      14 H 

TEOODOSIO ROSSI  

10:00 – A034-  GPS   II FASCIA –11\56 +  TUTTI I RISERVISTI DA POS 301\500     
11 RASILE MANUELA MONICA 27/08/1977 LT A034 2 100,00  
12 RIZZO EMANUELE 11/12/1976 RM A034 2 96,50  
13 CENTO DOMENICO 22/02/1985 RC A034 2 93,00  
14 ALTOBELLI GIUSEPPE 22/02/1975 LT A034 2 91,50  
15 D'ALESSANDRO ELEONORA 01/03/1978 NA A034 2 90,00  
16 COLAIANNI FABIO 22/06/1987 NA A034 2 87,00  
17 FONTANA NUNZIA 29/04/1987 CE A034 2 85,50  
18 D'ANDRASSI AUGUSTA 16/01/1973 LT A034 2 85,50  
19 INGALLINA CINZIA 31/12/1984 LT A034 2 85,00  
20 CUMMARO ANNUNZIATA 21/03/1982 NA A034 2 85,00  
21 BERNARDI FRANCESCO 21/09/1965 RM A034 2 81,50  
22 LA PORTA LAURA 18/05/1983 SA A034 2 79,00  
23 BIONDINO CARMEN 24/09/1984 CE A034 2 78,00  
24 NAPOLETANO ILARIA 17/03/1987 CE A034 2 73,50  
25 BEVILACQUA DANIELE 09/01/1981 RM A034 2 72,00  



26 DE GAETANO FELICIA 23/08/1991 NA A034 2 70,00  
27 GALLO LAURA 04/08/1983 BN A034 2 65,00  
28 FRATTARUOLO ALFREDO 18/06/1987 CE A034 2 64,50  
29 ALIBERTI ANTONIETTA 01/05/1990 NA A034 2 64,50  
30 ANDREOTTI ANNA 26/07/1985 LT A034 2 61,00  
31 ARZILLO MARIANNA 08/12/1982 CE A034 2 61,00  
32 LAURETTI JESSICA 22/07/1989 LT A034 2 59,50  
33 FIORILLO ROBERTO 04/09/1981 LT A034 2 59,50  
34 FAMILARI ORIETTA 29/07/1983 RC A034 2 59,00  
35 COSTANZO ANGELA 30/12/1986 FR A034 2 58,50  
36 PICONE NATASCIA 06/06/1987 CE A034 2 57,50  
37 SANTORO CAYRO MATTIA 23/04/1990 LT A034 2 57,00  
38 PANZERA STEFANIA 24/09/1986 CE A034 2 56,00  
39 CAMPANI VIRGINIA 25/08/1986 LT A034 2 55,50  
40 TASCIOTTI  MIRIAM 30/01/1996 LT A034 2 54,00  
41 DURATURO FLORIANA 25/03/1992 BO A034 2 52,50  
42 SCISCIONE  FABIOLA 13/09/1988 LT A034 2 52,00  
43 DI LELLO LOREDANA 06/09/1985 CE A034 2 50,00  
44 VALLETTA DAVIDE 21/04/1993 LT A034 2 50,00  
45 PUCCI CARLOTTA 04/03/1987 LT A034 2 49,50  
46 MOLITERNO MAURO 29/11/1989 LT A034 2 49,00  
47 PAGANO ALESSIA 10/03/1990 AV A034 2 48,50  
48 ANSALONE GIOVANNA 23/04/1981 AV A034 2 47,50  
49 PIANURA DARIO 13/05/1985 LT A034 2 47,50  
50 CICCARIELLO ERASMO 23/08/1966 RM A034 2 47,00  
51 CUSANO BIAGINA 10/10/1984 CE A034 2 47,00  
52 VITELLOZZI FRANCESCA 14/03/1969 RM A034 2 46,00  
53 D'ALTERIO ROSSELLA 10/05/1983 NA A034 2 45,50  
54 BALZARANI MARTINA 30/03/1991 LT A034 2 45,00  
55 PANNO GIANLUIGI 30/04/1987 LT A034 2 44,00  
56 BONANNI LUCIANO 21/07/1993 LT A034 2 43,00  

  D’AGOSTINO SIMONA        IS SAN BENEDETTO (OF) 14 h LATINA 
A034 OD LTIS01700A - IS FERMI-FILANGIERI (OD) FORMIA 
A034 OF LTIS00700Q - IS CABOTO (OF) 9 h GAETA 
A034 OF LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (OF) LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) 8 h PRIVERNO 
A034 OF LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (OF) 14 h LATINA                                                                            D’AGOSTINO SIMONA   

10:00 – A037-  GPS   I FASCIA – 3 \ 5 
3 COLLE GIUSEPPE 24/07/1976 CE A037 1 129,00  A 
4 LIDANO EMANUELA 20/04/1977 LT A037 1 124,00  A 
5 LEONI STEFANIA 05/06/1977 LT A037 1 117,00  A 
A037 OF LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (OF) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA 

10:00 – A038-  GPS   II FASCIA –2 \ 4 
2 CALENZO GIUSEPPE 21/06/197 BS A038 2 132,50 A 
3 FUSCO EMANUELE 30/04/197 RM A038 2 108,50 A 
4 CATANZANO MARIO 07/05/198 LT A038 2 71,00 A 

A038 OF LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (OF) LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (LATINA) 11 h LATINA 

10:00 – A047-  GPS   I FASCIA –11\ 20 
11 BATTISTI GIORGIA 17/02/1989 LT A047 1 S 92,50 A 
12 CECCARELLI ARIANNA 11/08/1987 LT A047 1 S 91,50 A 
13 VALENTINI GIANMARIA 23/10/1990 LT A047 1 S 81,50 A 
14 ROSSI GIULIA 12/05/1988 RM A047 1 S 81,00 A 
15 LEONARDI NICOLETTA 21/08/1969 RM A047 1 S 70,50 A 
16 BIANCHI MAURIZIO 12/05/1968 LT A047 1 S 54,50 A 



17 LUPPINO FRANCESCANTONIO 20/08/1986 RC A047 1 S 46,50 A 
18 MELIS ANGELA 14/07/1981 LT A047 1 S 27,00 A 
19 D'AGNESE MARINA 16/06/1971 LT A047 1  26,00 A 
20 BOLOGNA MARIA ROSARIA 05/04/1972 CE A047 1  19,50 A 

10:00 – A047-  GPS   II FASCIA –1\5 +  TUTTI I RISERVISTI NELLE PRIME 26 POSIZIONI 
1 CORVINO MARIA 06/02/198 CE A047 2 164,00 A 
2 MANDATORI ANTONIO 01/09/197 LT A047 2 153,00 A 
3 RUGGIERI FRANCESCO 19/05/195 LT A047 2 148,00 A 
4 CASSOLI SIMONA 20/04/197 RM A047 2 145,00 A 
5 BENEDETTI FRANCESCA 12/08/197 LT A047 2 143,00 A 
 BRUSCA       A 
 DEL MONTE        A 

A047 OF LTIS00100R - IIS CAMPUS DEI LICEI - M. RAMADU' (OF) LTIS00100R - IIS CAMPUS DEI LICEI - M. RAMADU' (CISTERNA) CISTERNA 
A047 OF LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (OF) LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (LATINA) 7 h LATINA 
A047 OF LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (OF) LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (LATINA) LATINA 
A047 OF LTTD020501T - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI serale (OF) LTTD020501T - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI serale (LATINA) 9h LATINA 
A047 OF LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (OF) LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (LATINA) 9H LATINA 
A047 OF LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (OF) LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (SABAUDIA) SABAUDIA 
A047 OF LTRH00650C - IPSAR PACIFICI serale (OF) LTRH00650C - IPSAR PACIFICI serale (SEZZE) SEZZE 
 

10:00 – A066-  GPS   I FASCIA – 1\2 fine grad 
1 LAURENZA MONICA 01/01/1975 CE A066 1 S 54,00 A 
2 CERRONE SILVANA 07/12/1975 NA A066 1 S 9,50 A 

10:00 – A066-  GPS   II FASCIA –1\3 + TUTTI I RISERVISTI NELLE PRIME 15 POSIZIONI 
1 ROMA LOREDANA 18/07/196 CE A066 2 140,50 A 
2 COVIELLO EVELINA 09/02/197 LT A066 2 134,50 A 
3 SANTE LILIANA 24/03/197 LT A066 2 130,00 A 
 DEL MONTE  LUCIANA      A 

A066 OF LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (OF) LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (LATINA) LATINA 
A066 OF LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (OF) LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA 
 
 
 
 

10:30 – B015-  GPS   II FASCIA –10\25+ TUTTI I RISERVISTI DA  101 A 150 
10 SALEMME MAURIZIO 04/07/197 LT B015 2 69,50 A 
11 MAISTO ANGELO 02/05/197 CE B015 2 68,00 A 
12 TOMMASINO ANTONIO 18/02/197 LT B015 2 66,50 IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIAA 
13 DI VITO ELISEO 05/09/197 LT B015 2 65,00 A 
14 FUCETOLA MAURIZIO 21/10/196 CE B015 2 65,00 A 
15 GUGLIELMO BRUNO 21/09/199 LT B015 2 65,00 IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
16 SIANO BIAGIO 11/07/198 MI B015 2 64,00 A 
17 MARCIANO ANGELO 16/08/197 LT B015 2 63,00 A 
18 FORTE GIOVANNI 15/10/197 LT B015 2 60,50 IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
19 MUNNO VITTORIO 21/05/197 LT B015 2 59,50 A 
20 PELLICCIA MARCO 22/02/197 LT B015 2 59,00 - IS GALILEI 
21 FEUDO GIANPIERO 05/12/197 LT B015 2 57,00 A 
22 DRIGO PAOLO 08/05/196 LT B015 2 54,50 A 
23 VENTRE VALENTINO 07/04/198 NA B015 2 50,00 A 
24 GEMMA VANIA 26/09/198 FR B015 2 49,00 EINAUDI - MATTEI 
25 IODICE FRANCESCA 23/03/198 CE B015 2 48,00 A 

 PANNOZZO  CARLO       MARCONI (LATINA) 14 h + 4 h GALILEI-SANI LATINA         
B015 OD LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (OD) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIATOMMASINI ANTONIO  
B015 OD LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (OD) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA GUGLIELMO BRUNO 
B015 OD LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (OD) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA FORTE GIOVANNI 



B015 OF LTIS01700A - IS FERMI - FILANGIERI (OF) LTIS01700A - IS FERMI - FILANGIERI (FORMIA) 8 h FORMIA 
B015 OD LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (OD) LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (LATINA) 14 h + 4 h GALILEI-SANI LATINA        PANNOZZO CARLO   
B015 OF LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (OF) LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (LATINA) LATINA PELLICCIA MARCO 
B015 OF LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (OF) LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA GEMMA VANIA 
 

GEMMA 
IODICE 

 
B015 OF LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (OF) LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (SABAUDIA) 8 h 

 

 

10:30 – B016-  GPS   II FASCIA –8\19 RIPRESA  ALLE 13,00 
8 PADULA GUERRINO 17/06/196 LT B016 2 94,50 A 
9 DALLA SENTA DENNIS 04/04/198 LT B016 2 92,00 P IPA SAN BENEDETTO LATINA  
10 NARDELLI ERMANNO 01/08/198 LT B016 2 89,50 A 
11 AZZARÀ MARIA ELISABETTA 10/02/197 RC B016 2 88,50 A 
12 ROSSI ARIANNA 30/03/197 FR B016 2 85,50 A 
13 MONTUSCHI VALERIO 17/09/197 RM B016 2 77,50 IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
14 LEGGERI ANNALISA 27/11/198 LT B016 2 77,00 SEZZE 
15 CAPPONCELLI SAVERIO 25/03/198 BO B016 2 69,50 LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA     
16 GUGLIETTA RAFFAELE 21/04/198 LT B016 2 63,50 A 
17 TIROTTA MARIA ROSARIA 11/10/197 LT B016 2 63,00 A 
18 DELLA VECCHIA GIOVANNI 12/08/197 LT B016 2 62,00 A 
19 GAROFANO GUIDO 20/07/199 CE B016 2 62,00 A 

LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA       MONTUSCHI VALERIO 
) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA    CAPPONCELLI 
) LTIS026005 - IS GOBETTI - DE LIBERO (FONDI) 11 h FONDI 
LTIS01700A - IS FERMI - FILANGIERI (FORMIA) 10 h FORMIA 
LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (LATINA) 10 h LATINA 
LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (SABAUDIA) 12 h SABAUDIA 
IPA SAN BENEDETTO LATINA        DALLA SENTA 
SEZZE      LEGGERI 
 

10:30 – B012-  GPS   II FASCIA –7\11  
7 PARISELLA FERNANDA 29/01/196 LT B012 2 64,00 A 
8 FALDUTO MANUELA 16/03/198 LT B012 2 61,00 P IIS CAMPUS DEI LICEI - M. RAMADU'+GALILEI  8+7 
9 TASCIOTTI MATTEO 19/01/199 LT B012 2 59,50 A 

10 DI VITO FEDERICO 02/10/198 FR B012 2 59,50 P 
11 VENTURA VINCENZO ENZO 05/07/196  B012 2 58,00  

B012 OF LTIS00100R - IIS CAMPUS DEI LICEI - M. RAMADU' (OF) LTIS00100R - IIS CAMPUS DEI LICEI - M. RAMADU' (CISTERNA) 8 h CISTERNA   FALDUTO  EMANUELA   POS 8 
B012 OF LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (OF) LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (LATINA) 7 h LATINA                                                                                         FALDUTO EMANUELA     POS 8 

10:30 – B020-  GPS   II FASCIA –7\11   
7 CAMPOPIANO GAETANO 27/06/197 CE B020 2 77,50 P IS SAN BENEDETTO serale (LATINA) 12 h LATINA 
8 FRANZESE ANTONIO 31/07/197 NA B020 2 76,00 A 
9 STEFANELLI MARI A ELISA 22/05/197 LT B020 2 68,50 A 
10 VIOLA PAMELA 02/04/198 LT B020 2 67,50 A 
11 CARBONE ANNA 01/05/198 NA B020 2 58,50 IS SAN BENEDETTO (LATINA) 12 h LATINA 

 LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (LATINA) 12 h LATINA CARBONE ANNA 
 LTRA01650V - IS SAN BENEDETTO serale (LATINA) 12 h LATINA CAMPOPIANO GAETANO 
 
 
 
 



 
 
 
 
 
 
 

10:30 – B014     GPS   I FASCIA  -6\8 FINE GRAD  
6 DI MANNO GIOVANNI 25/01/1982 LT B014 2 60,00  
7 SIANO BIAGIO   GALILEI 9 ORE  11/07/1985 MI B014 2 58,50  
8 SPARAGNA MARIO GIUSEPPE 01/08/1973 RM B014 2 58,00  
6 GIOVANELLI ROMANO      GALILEI SANI 9 ORE 
7 PELLINO SALVATORE      IS FERMI – FILANGIERI  
8 BORTONE        ROSELLI 

 ROSSELLI 9 h APRILIA     BORTONE  
LTIS01700A - IS FERMI - FILANGIERI (FORMIA) 8 h FORMIA PELLINO  
GALILEI SANI 9 ORE        GIOVANELLI 
 

11:00 – B011     GPS   II FASCIA  -6\13  
6 FERRANTE MARIANNA 15/06/198 CE B011 2 62,00 A  
7 FILPI LILIANA 03/06/197  B011 2 61,00 P SAN BENEDETTO 
8 FIORILLO ROBERTO 04/09/198 LT B011 2 56,50 A 
9 SANTORO CAYRO MATTIA 23/04/199 LT B011 2 53,50 A 
10 SOLANO CAR MELO MARIA 21/05/197 RC B011 2 50,50 A 
11 GEMMA VANIA 26/09/198 FR B011 2 49,00 A 
12 DE BIASE NICOLA 12/01/196 CE B011 2 48,00 A 
13 PISATURO ASSUNTA 15/05/199 CE B011 2 40,00 IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) PRIVERNO 

LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (LATINA) LATINA FILPI    LILIANA  
LTRA01650V - IS SAN BENEDETTO serale (LATINA) 17 h LATINA  
LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) 11 h PRIVERNO 
 LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) PRIVERNO PISATURO ASSUNTA 
 

11:00 – B017     GPS   II FASCIA  -5\12 + TUTTI I RISERVISTI DALLA  16 A 50 
 NERONA FRANCESCA       A 
 PANNOZZO       A 
5 FALASCINA MARCO 16/11/198 LT B017 2 78,50 P LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA 
6 BRANCACCIO DOMENICO 09/10/195 NA B017 2 73,50 A 
7 SERAPIGLIA LUCA 07/07/197 FR B017 2 62,00 A 
8 FERRANTE MARIANNA 15/06/198 CE B017 2 62,00 A 
9 VENTURA VINCENZO ENZO 05/07/196  B017 2 58,00 A 
10 FIORILLO ROBERTO 04/09/198 LT B017 2 54,50 A 
11 SANTORO CAYRO MATTIA 23/04/199 LT B017 2 53,50 LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) 16 h + 2 h RAMADU' - 
12 CIAVAGLIA FABIO 31/10/198 LT B017 2 53,00 A 

LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) 16 h + 2 h RAMADU' - CISTERNA APRILIA   SANTORO CAYRO 
 LTIS01700A - IS FERMI - FILANGIERI (FORMIA) 9 h FORMIA 
LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) 15 h LATINA 
LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA    FALASCINA   MARCO 
 

11:00 – B021     GPS   II FASCIA  -4\8  
4 AMBROSIO AUTILIA ALESSANDRA 19/05/198 NA B021 2 70,50 A 
5 MASELLA GENNARO 20/07/196 LT B021 2 68,00 A 
6 CONTE MICHELE 13/01/196 LT B021 2 62,50 P LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 10 h SEZZE 
7 SCARPELLINO DANIELA 20/09/198 LT B021 2 60,50 P LTRC01050V - IPSC FILOSI serale (TERRACINA) 8 h TERRACINA 
8 DELLA PELLE FLAVIA 29/06/198 LT B021 2 56,00  

LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 10 h SEZZE CONTE MICHELE  

Commento [PG1]:  



LTRC01050V - IPSC FILOSI serale (TERRACINA) 8 h TERRACINA SCARPELLINO DANIELA 
 
 
 

11:00 – B006     

 
MARSALA   ENAUDI INTERA        
RUSSO MATTEO ENAUDI 16 ORE       
CINELLI ENAUDI INTERA        
ENAUDI INTERA       MARSALA   
ENAUDI INTERA       CINELLI FABIOLA  
ENAUDI 16 ORE      RUSSO MATTEO 
 
 

11:00 – B018     GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 3  
 

1 RUGGIERO TERESA 15/12/197 FR B018 2 78,50 A 
2 CORBI GIORGIA 19/01/198 LT B018 2 68,00 P LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (LATINA) 
3 CANNELLA IMMA 05/12/198 LT B018 2 60,00 A 

 LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (LATINA)  CORBI GIORGIA 

11:00 – B019     GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 5  
1 DI MICCO MARIA ADDOLORATA 05/08/197 LT B019 2 108,00 A 
2 SEPE ANNA MARIA RITA 22/05/197 LT B019 2 102,00 A 
3 DI MANNO MARZIA 24/01/197 LT B019 2 95,50 A 
4 CAPUANO MASSIMILIANO 05/03/196 LT B019 2 77,00 A 
5 GIGANTE ARIANNA 12/08/197 AL B019 2 77,00 IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 9 h + serale  
         

LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 9 h        GIGANTE ARIANNA 
LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE serale    GIGANTE ARIANNA 

11:00 – B024    GPS   II FASCIA   2\ 6  
1 DI FAZIO MASSIMO VINCENZO 02/03/196 LT B024 2 81,00  
2 DI TUCCI CARLO 14/09/198 LT B024 2 74,50 P IS CABOTO (GAETA) GAETA 
3 DI BIASE PASQUALE 06/12/198 LT B024 2 65,50 P - IS CABOTO (GAETA) 11 h GAETA 

B024 OF LTIS00700Q - IS CABOTO (OF) LTIS00700Q - IS CABOTO (GAETA) 11 h GAETA DI BIASE PASQUALE 
B024 OD LTIS00700Q - IS CABOTO (OD) LTIS00700Q - IS CABOTO (GAETA) GAETA DI TUCCI CARLO 

11:00 – BB02    GPS   II FASCIA   2\ 7  FINE GRAD 
2 CAPORILLI MANUELA LUISA 09/06/196  BB02 2 56,00 A 
3 D'ATINO SERENA 17/03/197 RM BB02 2 48,00 P  IS T. ROSSI (OF) LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) 10 h 
4 SORRENTINO ROSA VERONICA 13/06/200 SA BB02 2 23,50 A 
5 INCOLLINGO ELISABETTA 30/09/198 RM BB02 2 22,00 P RINUNCIA 
6 LYLE RICHARD 26/12/197  BB02 2 21,00 P RINUNCIA 
7 DI MAMBRO ROSSANA 11/08/197  BB02 2 12,00  

BB02 OF LTIS026005 - IS GOBETTI - DE LIBERO (OF) LTIS026005 - IS GOBETTI-DE LIBERO 8h FONDI   
BB02 OF LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (OF) LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) 10 h PRIVERNO   D’ATINO SERENA  

11:30 – AB24     GPS   II FASCIA   14\ 53  
14 VILLANOVA CLAUDIA 20/01/197 LT AB24 2 129,50 LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
15 COLAZINGARI SARA 17/09/198 LT AB24 2 125,50 LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) PRIVERNO 
16 CAPIRCHIO IRIDE 12/08/196 LT AB24 2 125,00 A 
17 PISAPIA IDA 09/05/197 NA AB24 2 124,00 A 
18 VELLUCCI CONSUELO 16/07/197 LT AB24 2 119,50 A 



19 MONFORTE SILVIA 21/12/197 LT AB24 2 114,00 LTTD02651R - ITC DE LIBERO serale (FONDI) 10 h FONDI 
20 SANNIPOLI DANIELA 14/07/196 LT AB24 2 114,00 A 
21 PETRILLO ISABELLA 08/01/197 LT AB24 2 112,00 LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (LATINA) LATINA 
22 MUSONE DANIELA 25/02/197 RM AB24 2 109,00 LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (SABAUDIA) SABAUDIA 
23 TESTA MARIA 15/04/197 LT AB24 2 108,50 A 
24 MARINO SESTINA 09/10/197 LT AB24 2 107,50 A 
25 ARDISSONE SIMONA 20/01/197 RC AB24 2 105,00 LTPS02000G - LS GRASSI (LATINA) LATINA 
26 GERVASIO FRANCESCA 09/12/197 NA AB24 2 105,00 LTIS02300N - LS FERMI (GAETA) 9 h GAETA             
27 DE PERSIO FRANCESCA 05/08/198 LT AB24 2 101,50 A 
28 MESSINA MATTEO VINCENZO 13/08/198 NA AB24 2 101,00 A 
29 DE ROSA PATRIZIA 04/10/197 NA AB24 2 99,50 IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA 
30 CRAPARO MARIANGELA 11/02/197 AG AB24 2 98,50 LTPC080004 - LC ALIGHIERI (LATINA) 9 h 
31 SABA VALERIA 06/02/197 RM AB24 2 98,50 LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) 12 h + 6 h G. CESARE - 
32 GRILLO ANGELA 10/10/196 VE AB24 2 98,00 LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (LATINA) 8 h LATINA 
33 RIZZI SAMANTHA 20/06/198 LT AB24 2 97,00 LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
34 VIZCARRA CINTIA PIA 05/07/198  AB24 2 96,50 A 
35 ZAMA MARIA LAURA 14/07/197 RM AB24 2 96,00 A 
36 MANCINI LAURA 22/03/198 LT AB24 2 96,00 A 
37 DE LONGIS ALOISIA 01/02/198 LT AB24 2 95,50  PARTIME SUPERIORE SEZZE 
38 ZIELLO VALENTINA 19/01/197 RM AB24 2 95,50 A 
39 MONTEBUGNOLI ALESSANDRA 11/04/198 LT AB24 2 95,00 A 
40 TORNESI ILENIA 07/07/198 LT AB24 2 95,00 A 
41 MONTECALVO FRANCESCA 01/08/197 FG AB24 2 94,00 A 
42 ZULBATI PETRILLO MARIA CIVITA 28/03/196 LT AB24 2 93,50 A 
43 RUSSO GIULIA 27/04/197 NA AB24 2 93,00 P LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
44 MAZZEI ANTONELLA 18/05/198 CE AB24 2 93,00 A 
45 PAMPENA CINZIA 15/09/198 FR AB24 2 92,50 A 
46 CANI CHIARA 17/09/198 LT AB24 2 92,50 LTPS05000B - LS MAJORANA (LATINA) 13h LATINA 
47 PORTOGALLO ROSALIA 16/12/198 LT AB24 2 92,00 ) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
48 PONTARELLI LINDA 10/03/197 FR AB24 2 92,00  
49 ANTIGNANI FRANCESCA 19/12/197 NA AB24 2 92,00  
50 INSACCO AMANDA 30/12/198 LT AB24 2 91,00  
51 VALERIANI FRANCESCA 17/06/197 FR AB24 2 90,50  
52 TIBERIA SONIA 21/09/197 FR AB24 2 89,00  
53 FAVERO TIZIANA 01/09/198 LT AB24 2 89,00  

LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 12 h + 6 h ITC SEZZE serale SEZZE 
LTRH00650C - IPSAR PACIFICI serale (SEZZE) SEZZE 
LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA VILLANOVA CLAUDIA 
LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA RUSSO GIULIA  
LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA PORTOGALLO ROSALIA 
) LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA  
LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) 14 h + 4 h MEUCCI APRILIA 
LTTD00450V - ITCG ROSSELLI serale (APRILIA) 8 h APRILIA  
LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (APRILIA) APRILIA   RIZZI   SAMANTA 
 LTTD02651R - ITC DE LIBERO serale (FONDI) 10 h FONDI MONFORTE 
LTIS02300N - LS FERMI (GAETA) 9 h GAETA            GERVASIO FRANCESCA 
LTIS01600E - IS SAN BENEDETTO (LATINA) 8 h LATINA 
) LTRA01650V - IS SAN BENEDETTO serale (LATINA) 10 h LATINA 
LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA DE ROSA PATRIZIA 
LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA 
LTPC080004 - LC ALIGHIERI (LATINA) 9 h LATINA CRAPARO MARIANGELA  
LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (LATINA) LATINA PETRILLO ISABELLA 
LTPS02000G - LS GRASSI (LATINA) LATINA ARDISSONE  SIMONA  
LTPS05000B - LS MAJORANA (LATINA) 13h LATINA CANI CHIARA 
LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) PRIVERNO         COLAZINGARI 
LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) 12 h + 6 h G. CESARE - SABAUDIA PRIVERNO SABA VALERIA  
 LTTF05000D - I.O. G. CESARE (SABAUDIA) SABAUDIA MUSONE DANIELA 

11:30 – AB25     GPS   II FASCIA   15\ 17  
15 GRASSUCCI SOFIA 22/10/1974 LT AB25 2 128,50 A 
16 CARNEVALE IOLE 13/02/1972 LT AB25 2 127,50 A  



17 ALISE ALESSANDRA 05/11/1980 CE AB25 2 127,00 A 

12:00 – AB25    GPS   II FASCIA   18\ 56  
18 REALE FRANCESCA 15/08/1974 LT AB25 2 127,00 A 
19 NARDOCCI TOMMASINA 09/08/1983 LT AB25 2 125,00 A 
20 GIULIOLI ELENA 30/07/1975 LT AB25 2 123,50 LTIC82200N - IC GIOVANNI PASCOLI (APRILIA) 

APRILIA 21 PISAPIA IDA 09/05/1974 NA AB25 2 122,00 A 
22 VIZCARRA CINTIA PIA 05/07/1981  AB25 2 119,50 A 
23 VELLUCCI CONSUELO 16/07/1977 LT AB25 2 119,50 A 
24 TORNESI ILENIA 07/07/1987 LT AB25 2 119,00 A 
25 COSTANZO GIUSEPPINA 04/07/1976 FR AB25 2 117,50  LTMM85201E - GARIBALDI (FONDI) FONDI 

 26 INSACCO AMANDA 30/12/1987 LT AB25 2 115,00 IC A. GRAMSCI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
 27 MONTEBUGNOLI ALESSANDRA 11/04/1988 LT AB25 2 113,00 AB25 OF LTIC840007 - IC VERGA (OF) LTIC840007 
- IC VERGA (PONTINIA) 9 PONTINIA 28 MARINO SESTINA 09/10/1976 LT AB25 2 112,50 A 

29 SANNIPOLI DANIELA 14/07/1967 LT AB25 2 112,00 A 
30 SABA VALERIA 06/02/1974 RM AB25 2 110,50 A 
31 MONFORTE SILVIA 21/12/1979 LT AB25 2 109,00 A 
32 TESTA MARIA 15/04/1975 LT AB25 2 108,50 A 
33 ZAMA MARIA LAURA 14/07/1975 RM AB25 2 104,00 A 
34 MESSINA MATTEO VINCENZO 13/08/1980 NA AB25 2 102,00 LTIC853009 - IC MILANI (FONDI) FONDI   

 35 VILLANOVA CLAUDIA 20/01/1978 LT AB25 2 100,50 A 
36 ZULBATI  PETRILLO MARIA CIVITA 28/03/1961 LT AB25 2 100,50 A 
37 COLAZINGARI SARA 17/09/1981 LT AB25 2 99,50 A 
38 VIANI ARIANNA 21/11/1989 LT AB25 2 97,00 LTIC80000R - IC L. CAETANI (CISTERNA) 

CISTERNA 39 CARDILLO MARIA ASSUNTA 24/07/1979 LT AB25 2 94,50 BOROGO HERMADA  
40 PIRAZZI FEDERICA 01/02/1983 RM AB25 2 93,50 IC CENA (LATINA) 15 + 3 IC GIULIANO LT 

LATINA 41 PONTARELLI LINDA 10/03/1976 FR AB25 2 93,00  
42 ZIELLO VALENTINA 19/01/1978 RM AB25 2 92,50  
43 COLUZZI GIULIA 19/12/1989 LT AB25 2 91,50  
44 MANCINI LAURA 22/03/1980 LT AB25 2 91,00  
45 MAZZOLI MARTINA 19/12/1989 LT AB25 2 90,00  
46 CRAPARO MARIANGELA 11/02/1979 AG AB25 2 89,50  
47 NATALE FRANCESCA 17/12/1973 LT AB25 2 89,00  
48 DE PERSIO FRANCESCA 05/08/1988 LT AB25 2 88,50  
49 DE PICCOLI LUCIA 23/12/1985 LT AB25 2 88,00  
50 TIBERIA SONIA 21/09/1973 FR AB25 2 87,00  
51 RIZZI SAMANTHA 20/06/1987 LT AB25 2 87,00  
52 SCALZONE ROSSELLA 10/06/1981 CE AB25 2 87,00  
53 PAMPENA CINZIA 15/09/1981 FR AB25 2 86,50 LTIC818002 - IC ALIGHIERI FORMIA-

VENTOTENE (FORMIA) 12 FORMIA 54 D'ANNA DEBORA 05/06/1972 CE AB25 2 85,00 A 
55 LA MARRA MARIAGRAZIA 11/02/1992 LT AB25 2 84,50 A 
A FAVERO TIZIANA 01/09/1985 LT AB25 2 84,00 P LTIC83000L - IC MILANI (TERRACINA) 

(TERRACINA) 9 + 9 IC B.GO VODICE SABAUDIA IC A. GRAMSCI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
IC A. GRAMSCI (APRILIA) 12 + 6 IC ZONA LEDA APRILIA APRILIA 
LTIC82200N - IC GIOVANNI PASCOLI (APRILIA) APRILIA GIULIOLI ELENA 
LTIC824009 - IC GIACOMO MATTEOTTI (APRILIA) APRILIA 
LTIC83700B - IC GARIBALDI (APRILIA) 9 APRILIA 
LTCT70100D (OF) CPIA N.9 ( EX CTP 33) APRILIA 
LTIC80000R - IC L. CAETANI (CISTERNA) CISTERNA VIANI ARIANNA  
LTIC839003 - IC PLINIO IL VECCHIO (CISTERNA) 9 CISTERNA 
LTIC853009 - IC MILANI (FONDI) 9 FONDI 
LTIC853009 - IC MILANI (FONDI) FONDI  MESSINA 
LTMM85201E - GARIBALDI (FONDI) FONDI COSTANZO  GIUSEPPINA 
LTIC818002 - IC ALIGHIERI FORMIA-VENTOTENE (FORMIA) 12 FORMIA PAMPENA CINZIA 
LTIC81500E - IC PRAMPOLINI (LATINA) 12 LATINA 



LTIC846006 - IC N.7 VIA BACHELET (LATINA) 12 LATINA 
- IC CENA (LATINA) 15 + 3 IC GIULIANO LT LATINA PIRAZZI 
LTMM81501G -PRAMPOLINI (LATINA) LATINA 
AB25 OF LTIC81900T - IC GIOVANNI XXIII (OF) LTIC81900T - IC GIOVANNI XXIII (M.TE S.BIAGIO) 9 M.TE S.BIAGIO 
AB25 OF LTIC840007 - IC VERGA (OF) LTIC840007 - IC VERGA (PONTINIA) 9 PONTINIA 
AB25 OF LTIC826001 - IC PISACANE PONZA (OF) LTIC826001 - IC PISACANE PONZA (PONZA) 15 PONZA 
AB25 OF LTIC84200V - IC N.1 PRIVERNO-PROSSEDI (OF) LTIC84200V - IC N.1 PRIVERNO-PROSSEDI (PRIVERNO) 9 PRIVERNO 
AB25 OF LTIC833004 - IC DONNA LELIA CAETANI (OF) LTIC833004 - IC DONNA LELIA CAETANI (SERMONETA) SERMONETA 
AB25 OF LTIC80100L - IC L.DA VINCI E ROCCASECCA VOLSCI (OF) LTIC80100L - IC L.DA VINCI E ROCCASECCA VOLSCI (SONNINO) 12 SONNINO 
AB25 OF LTIC82800L - IC B.HERMADA (TERRACINA) (OF) LTIC82800L - IC B.HERMADA (TERRACINA) (TERRACINA) 9 TERRACINA 
LTIC83000L - IC MILANI (TERRACINA) (TERRACINA) 9 + 9 IC B.GO VODICE SABAUDIA TERRACINA FAVERO TIZIANA  

12:00 – AA24    GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 15 +  tutti i riservisti nelle 90 pos  
1 DONATO ALESSI IRMA 05/06/196 ME A086 2 40,00 A 
1 BASILE SARA 22/01/197 NA AA24 2 172,00 A 
2 MANCINI ANNA MARIA 30/12/196  AA24 2 166,50 A 
3 BIANCHI NICOLETTA 29/12/197 RM AA24 2 141,00 A 
4 ANTONELLI LAURA 25/03/198 RM AA24 2 135,50 A 
5 INSACCO GIOIA 09/07/198 LT AA24 2 120,00 A 
6 VILLANOVA CLAUDIA 20/01/197 LT AA24 2 116,50 A 
7 ROSSI MANUELA 21/08/198 LT AA24 2 109,00 A 
8 TESTA MARIA 15/04/197 LT AA24 2 108,50 A 
9 DI LAGNA VIVIANA 07/07/197 FR AA24 2 106,00 A 
10 COLAZINGARI SARA 17/09/198 LT AA24 2 103,50 A 
11 NATALE FRANCESCA 17/12/197 LT AA24 2 102,00 LTTD00450V - ITCG ROSSELLI serale (APRILIA) 8 h APRILIA 
12 DE PICCOLI LUCIA 23/12/198 LT AA24 2 101,00 A 
13 MINÀ SARA 15/03/198 LT AA24 2 95,50 A 
14 MONTEBUGNOLI ALESSANDRA 11/04/198 LT AA24 2 95,00 A 
15 TIBERIA  SONIA 21/09/197 FR AA24 2 93,00 A 
 DE BONIS       LTTD04000L - ITC BIANCHINI (TERRACINA) TERRACINA 

AA24 OF LTTD00450V - ITCG ROSSELLI serale (OF) LTTD00450V - ITCG ROSSELLI serale (APRILIA) 8 h APRILIA NATALE 
AA24 OF LTTD100003 - ITC FUSCO (OF) LTTD100003 - ITC FUSCO (CASTELFORTE) 9 h CASTELFORTE 
AA24 OF LTRH01000P - IPSEOA CELLETTI (OF) LTRH01000P - IPSEOA CELLETTI (FORMIA) 8 h FORMIA 
AA24 OD LTRH01000P - IPSEOA CELLETTI (OD) LTRH01000P - IPSEOA CELLETTI (FORMIA) FORMIA 
AA24 OD LTRH00650C - IPSAR PACIFICI serale (OD) LTRH00650C - IPSAR PACIFICI serale (SEZZE) SEZZE 
AA24 OF LTTD04000L - ITC BIANCHINI (OF) LTTD04000L - ITC BIANCHINI (TERRACINA) TERRACINA DE BONIS 
AA25 OF LTIC83400X - IC CHIOMINTO (OF) LTIC83400X - IC CHIOMINTO (CORI) 8 
 

12:30 – AA25    GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 15 + TUTTI I RISERVISTI 
 SABINA ROSA MARIA  05/10/197 LT AC24 2 147,50 A 
  PATRIZIA 17/08/197 CE AC24 2 124,50 A 
3 SILVESTRI DANIELA 09/07/198 LT AC24 2 122,50 A 
4 MARTUSCIELLO CLAUDIA 29/12/198 LT AC24 2 118,50 A 
5 REZZI ALESSIA 10/02/197 RM AC24 2 117,50 A 
6 MESSINA MATTEO VINCENZO 13/08/198 NA AC24 2 107,00 A 
7 VIZCARRA CINTIA PIA 05/07/198  AC24 2 96,50 A 
8 MANCINI LAURA 22/03/198 LT AC24 2 96,00 A 
9 ZAMA MARIA LAURA 14/07/197 RM AC24 2 95,00 A 
10 TORNESI ILENIA 07/07/198 LT AC24 2 95,00 A 
11 VIRGILIO VIRGINIA 18/09/198 CE AC24 2 93,00 A 
12 PROTA GABRIELLA 02/10/197 LT AC24 2 92,50 A 
13 FELICIONI MARINA 19/07/197 LT AC24 2 92,50 A 
14 PITTORI FEDERICA 26/11/198 LT AC24 2 89,50 A 
15 ZULBATI PETRILLO MARIA CIVITA 28/03/196 LT AC24 2 87,50 A 

AA25 OF LTIC85700L -IC SOTTOTENENTE ASPRI (OF) LTIC85700L -IC SOTTOTENENTE ASPRI (FONDI) 10 FONDI 
AA25 OF LTIC85200D - IC GARIBALDI (OF) LTMM85201E - GARIBALDI (FONDI) FONDI 
AA25 OF LTIC82300D - IC PRINCIPE AMEDEO (OF) LTIC82300D - IC PRINCIPE AMEDEO (GAETA) 8 GAETA 
AA25 OF LTIC826001 - IC PISACANE PONZA (OF) LTIC826001 - IC PISACANE PONZA (PONZA) 10 PONZA 
AA25 OF LTIC80200C - IC FLACCO (OF) LTIC80200C - IC FLACCO (SEZZE) 8 SEZZE 
AA25 OF LTIC82700R - IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO (OF) LTIC82700R - IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO  (SEZZE) 8 S 



 

12:30 – AC24    GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 15 
1 BOFFA SABINA ROSA MARIA 05/10/197 LT AC24 2 147,50 A 
2 MORETTA PATRIZIA 17/08/197 CE AC24 2 124,50 A 
3 SILVESTRI DANIELA 09/07/198 LT AC24 2 122,50 A 
4 MARTUSCIELLO CLAUDIA 29/12/198 LT AC24 2 118,50 P LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 9h SEZZE 
5 REZZI ALESSIA 10/02/197 RM AC24 2 117,50 P LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (APRILIA)  10 h 
6 MESSINA MATTEO VINCENZO 13/08/198 NA AC24 2 107,00 A 
7 VIZCARRA CINTIA PIA 05/07/198  AC24 2 96,50 A 
8 MANCINI LAURA 22/03/198 LT AC24 2 96,00 A 
9 ZAMA MARIA LAURA 14/07/197 RM AC24 2 95,00 A 
10 TORNESI ILENIA 07/07/198 LT AC24 2 95,00 A 
11 VIRGILIO VIRGINIA 18/09/198 CE AC24 2 93,00 P LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (LATINA) 8 h 
12 PROTA GABRIELLA 02/10/197 LT AC24 2 92,50 A 
13 FELICIONI MARINA 19/07/197 LT AC24 2 92,50 LTTD100003 - ITC FUSCO (CASTELFORTE) 12 h CASTELFORTE 
14 PITTORI FEDERICA 26/11/198 LT AC24 2 89,50 A 
15 ZULBATI PETRILLO MARIA CIVITA 28/03/196 LT AC24 2 87,50 A  

AAC24 OF LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (OF) LTPS060002 - LS MEUCCI (APRILIA)  10 h APRILIA REZZI ALESSIA 
AC24 OF LTTD100003 - ITC FUSCO (OF) LTTD100003 - ITC FUSCO (CASTELFORTE) 12 h CASTELFORTE FELICIONI MARINA 
AC24 OF LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (OF) LTTD02000B - ITC V. VENETO - SALVEMINI (LATINA) 8 h LATINA VIRGILIO VIRGINIA 
AC24 OF LTTD11000N - ITC PISACANE (OF) LTTD11000N - ITC PISACANE (PONZA) 9 h 
LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 9h SEZZE MARTUSCIELLO CLAUDIA 

12:30 – AC25    GPS   II FASCIA   5\ 29 + TUTTI I RISERVISTI DA 51 A FINE GRAD 
5 PALLUZZI MARIA ASSUNTA 09/03/1980 LT AC25 2 114,50 LTIC80200C - IC FLACCO (SEZZE) 10 SEZZE 
6 MORETTA PATRIZIA 17/08/1971 CE AC25 2 113,50  
7 MANCINI LAURA 22/03/1980 LT AC25 2 109,00  
8 SFORZA ARIANNA 29/04/1982 RM AC25 2 105,50 AC25 OF LTIC824009 – MATTEOTTI   APRILIA) 

MATTEOTTI(OF)  APRILIA) 9 TORNESI ILENIA 07/07/1987 LT AC25 2 101,00 A 
10 MESSINA MATTEO  VINCENZO  13/08/1980 NA AC25 2 100,00 A 
11 ZAMA MARIA LAURA 14/07/1975 RM AC25 2 98,00 A 
12 FOLCH CLAUDIA LORENA 05/12/1971  AC25 2 88,50 PARTIME PLINIO DI CITERNA  
13 BEATRICE MARZIA 28/12/1986 LT AC25 2 88,00 A 
14 BOFFA SABINA  ROSA MARIA 05/10/1974 LT AC25 2 86,50 A 
15 GIOVANNONE FABIANA 12/04/1987 FR AC25 2 85,50 LTIC84300P - IC N.1 V.O. CENCELLI (SABAUDIA) 14 

SABAUDIA 16 FURCI FEDERICA 18/05/1985 RM AC25 2 84,00 A 
17 MARTUSCIELLO CLAUDIA 29/12/1984 LT AC25 2 82,50 A 
18 REZZI ALESSIA 10/02/1978 RM AC25 2 82,50 A 
19 OPERA LUIGI 10/07/1986 NA AC25 2 81,50 LTIC84500A - IC VOLTA (LATINA) 10 

 20 PROTA GABRIELLA 02/10/1974 LT AC25 2 78,50 A 
21 MAFFETTONE GIOVANNA 06/06/1978 LT AC25 2 78,00 A 
22 LA PENNA SILVIA ELISABETTA 10/08/1991 LT AC25 2 78,00 A 
23 PORTOGALLO ROSALIA 16/12/1983 LT AC25 2 77,00 A 
24 CARDILLO MARIA ASSUNTA 24/07/1979 LT AC25 2 76,50 A 
25 PITTORI FEDERICA 26/11/1988 LT AC25 2 75,50 A 
26 COSTANZO GIUSEPPINA 04/07/1976 FR AC25 2 73,50 A 
27 FELICIONI MARINA 19/07/1977 LT AC25 2 71,50 A 
28 VIRGILIO VIRGINIA 18/09/1980 CE AC25 2 70,00 A 
29 PIERSANTI PIERA 03/10/1979 LT AC25 2 69,00 LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (LATINA) 10 LATINA 

  PIZZICAROSI       LTMM84901P - FALCONE BORSELLINO 12H + 6H 
GIULIANO LATINA LATINA LTIC824009 - IC GIACOMO MATTEOTTI(OF)  APRILIA) SFORZA ARIANNA 

LTIC839003 - IC PLINIO IL VECCHIO (CISTERNA) 12 + 6 IC CAETANI CISTERNA CISTERNA  FOLCH CLAUDIA LORENA 
LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (OF) LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (LATINA) 10 LATINA PIERSANTI PIERA 



LTIC84500A - IC VOLTA (LATINA) 10 LATINA OPERA LUIGI 
) LTMM84901P - FALCONE BORSELLINO 12H + 6H GIULIANO LATINA LATINA PIZZICAROSI 
) LTIC84300P - IC N.1 V.O. CENCELLI (SABAUDIA) 14 SABAUDIA GIOVANNONE 
AC25 OF LTIC80200C - IC FLACCO (OF) LTIC80200C - IC FLACCO (SEZZE) 10 SEZZEPALLUZZI 
 
 

14:00 – A007    GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 3  
1 SOCCORSI SIMONA 20/10/198 RM A007 2 88,00 A 
2 DI MARCO GRAZIELLA SONIA 27/05/198 ME A007 2 70,50 A 
3 CANNELLA IMMA 05/12/198 LT A007 2 63,00 A 

A007 OF LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (OF) LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (LATINA) 12 h 
 

14:00 – A008    GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 5 + TUTTI I RISERVISTI NELLE PRIME 100 POS 
1 TULLI PAOLO 02/02/196 LT A008 2 171,00 A 
2 PORCELLI ANGELO 26/12/195 LT A008 2 129,00 A 
3 COLLE GIUSEPPE 24/07/197 CE A008 2 120,00 A 
4 RIZZELLO SALVATORE ANTONIO 28/05/196 LE A008 2 98,50 A 
5 GUGLIETTA COSTANZO 06/06/195 LT A008 2 91,00 A 

A008 OF LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (OF) LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (LATINA) LATINA 
A008 OF LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (OF) LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (LATINA) LATINA 
 

14:00 – A009    GPS   II FASCIA   2\ 6  
2 DI BERARDINO DARIO 20/12/196 AQ A009 2 121,50 A  
3 PARAVANI CLAUDIA 10/09/197 LT A009 2 92,00 A  
4 DE ROSA CLAUDIA 19/07/196 NA A009 2 91,00 A  
5 SOCCORSI SIMONA 20/10/198 RM A009 2 88,00 A  
6 ANNONI TIZIANA 20/07/196 FI A009 2 87,50 A  

A009 OF LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (OF) LTIS013003 - IIS MARCONI (LATINA) LATINA 
A009 OF LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (OF) LTIS00300C - IS T. ROSSI (PRIVERNO) 10 h PRIVERNO 
 

14:00 – A010    GPS   II FASCIA   4\ 6 UJ     
4 BASSOLINO ELISABETTA 30/03/197 NA A010 2 96,00 P LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (LATINA) 11 h 
5 DONATIELLO SVETLANA 01/09/198  A010 2 68,00  
6 CUCCHI LIVIA 03/06/198 RM A010 2 67,00  

LTIS018006 - IS GALILEI - SANI (LATINA) 11 h 
 

14:00 – A014    GPS   II FASCIA   3\ 5  
3 PARAVANI CLAUDIA 10/09/197 LT A014 2 91,00 A 
4 FERSULA ANDREA 02/10/198 SA A014 2 48,00 A 
5 TAMMARO PASQUALE 28/05/198 CE A014 2 46,00 LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (LATINA) 12 h 

LTSL02000C - L. ARTISTICO (LATINA) 12 h 
 

14:00 – A015    GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 5  
1 GIORDANO TANIA 15/12/1981 CE A015 2  164,50   
2 GAVEGLIA MASSIMO 26/08/1967 LT A015 2  162,00   
3 DI PARDO VALERIA 17/12/1969 CH A015 2  127,50 LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA  
4 CAPIRCHIO VALERIA 25/07/1959 LT A015 2  116,50 LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) 12 h + 6 h 
5 PINO SAMANTA 05/07/1978 LT A015 2  111,50  

LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) APRILIA DI PARDO 
LTIS004008 - IIS ROSSELLI (APRILIA) 12 h + 6 h EINAUDI-MATTEI - LATINA APRILIA CAPIRCHIO 
LTIS019002 - IS EINAUDI - MATTEI (LATINA) LATINA 



 

14:00 – A021    GPS   I FASCIA   3\ 6   FINE GRAD 
3 MARDARI MAGDALENA A021 1  142,50 A 
4 RACCA ANNA PIA MANUELA A021 1 S 123,00 A 
5 VALENTINI GIANMARIA A021 1 S 85,00 A 
6 BIANCHI MAURIZIO A021 1 S 78,50 LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 12 h + 7 h V. VENETO-SALVEMINI SEZZE 
A021 OF LTTD11000N - ITC PISACANE (OF) LTTD11000N - ITC PISACANE (PONZA) 12 h PONZA 
A021 OF LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (OF) LTIS00600X - IS PACIFICI E DE MAGISTRIS (SEZZE) 12 h + 7 h V. VENETO-SALVEMINI SEZZE BIANCHI MAURIZIO 
A022 OD LTIC82100T - IC A. GRAMSCI (OD) LTIC82100T - IC A. GRAMSCI (APRILIA) APRILIA 

14:00 – AB56CHITARRA GPS   II FASCIA   4\ 6  
4 SALVATORI SIMONE 06/05/1992 LT AB56 2 81,00 LTIC81900T - IC GIOVANNI XXIII (M.TE S.BIAGIO) 

12 5 PELELLA NICOLA 21/02/1987 NA AB56 2 79,00  
6 SCO ZZAFAVA FABIO 29/03/1978 RM AB56 2 53,00  

LTIC81900T - IC GIOVANNI XXIII (M.TE S.BIAGIO) 12- SALVATORI  

14:00 – AC56CL.TTO    GPS   II FASCIA   5\ 7  ULTIMO NOMINATO N 5 
5 STELLA FRANCESCO 02/03/1970 LT AC56 2 88,00 - IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO  (SEZZE) 

 SEZZE 6 CORINTO GIANMARCO 06/07/1995 RM AC56 2 87,50  
7 MELI ANGELO 08/06/1967 LT AC56 2 78,50  

LTIC82700R - IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO (OD) LTIC82700R - IC N.1 PACIFICI SEZZE - BASSIANO  (SEZZE) SEZZE 

14:00 – AG56    GPS   II FASCIA   2\ 4  
2 PISCOPO ALESSANDRA 06/07/1977 LT AG56 2         106,00 A 
3 INGEGNO SABRINA 21/07/1983 NA AG56 2 102,00 A 
4 BALDIN TEODORA  ALICIA 15/06/1972 LT AG56 2 93,50 A 

AG56 FLAUTOOF LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (OF) LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (LATINA) 12 

14:00 – AJ55 P.FORTE    GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 5 RISERVISTI NELLE PRIME 100 POS 
1 MATTEI SILVIA 01/08/197 RM AJ55 2 180,50  A 
2 TERENZIO MARIANNA 09/12/196 LT AJ55 2 167,50 A 
3 MELONASHI GRETA 14/05/196  AJ55 2 166,00 A 
4 MARTELLI CLAUDIO 23/02/197 LT AJ55 2 146,50  A  
5 PICCIRILLO ROBERTA 07/05/198 CZ AJ55 2 91,00 A 

OF LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (OF) LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (LATINA) 12 h LATINA 

14:00 – AJ56 P.FORTE GPS   II FASCIA   3\ 7  
3 MARTELLI CLAUDIO 23/02/1973 LT AJ56 2 170,50 LTIC81900T - IC GIOVANNI XXIII (M.TE S.BIAGIO) 

12 M.TE S.BIAGIO 4 MATTEI SILVIA 01/08/1978 RM AJ56 2 150,50 A 
5 VITALE MARIAROSARIA 17/04/1970 NA AJ56 2 127,50 A 
6 CICCARIELLO SIMONA 03/09/1979 RM AJ56 2 118,00 A 
7 CELARDI ALESSANDRO 26/06/1982 FR AJ56 2 106,50 A 

LTIC803008 - IC CARDUCCI (GAETA) GAETA 
LTIC81900T - IC GIOVANNI XXIII (M.TE S.BIAGIO) 12 M.TE S.BIAGIO 
LTMM855012 - (SCAURI) 

14:00 – AL56TROMBA GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 3  ULTIMO NOMINATO MASSARO 
1 OLIVELLI LEONARDO 12/06/1965 RM AL56 2 116,00 A 
2 MASSARO MARCO 11/04/1968 LT AL56 2 46,50 OD LTIC838007 - IC A. VOLPI (OD) LTIC838007 - IC 
3 FRABOTTA GIOVANNI 22/12/1993 LT AL56 2 46,00  



OD LTIC838007 - IC A. VOLPI (OD) LTIC838007 - IC A. VOLPI (CISTERNA) MASSARO 

14:00 – AM55 VIOLINO   GPS   II FASCIA   1\ 3  
1 VOZZELLA FEDERICO 05/05/197 MI AM55 2 124,00 A 
2 DI RAIMO OSCAR 21/09/198 LT AM55 2 114,00 A 
3 CECCONI MARIALUCE 21/12/198 RM AM55 2 100,50 A 

OF LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (OF) LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (LATINA) 9 h 

14:00 – AM56 VIOLINO    GPS   II FASCIA   3\ 9  
3 DI RAIMO OSCAR 21/09/1982 LT AM

56 
2 132,00 LTIC83500Q - IC S.G.BOSCO (ITRI) ITRI 

 4 IACOMINI CECILIA 26/01/1976 LT AM
 

2 122,00 LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (OF) LTIC81601B - IC MILANI 
5 CIPRIANI ANTONIO  ROBERTO 08/12/1966  AM 2 114,50 A 
6 LEBOFFE DAVIDE 24/04/1988 LT AM 2 96,50 A 
7 NAPOLITANO STEFANO  CARMINE 04/12/1965  AM 2 81,00 LTIC83400X - IC CHIOMINTO (CORI) CORI 
8 LUMETTA MARGARET 10/06/1990 PA AM 2 75,00  
9 GALIZIA GERARDO 30/12/1977 LT AM 2 75,00  

OD LTIC83400X - IC CHIOMINTO (OD) LTIC83400X - IC CHIOMINTO (CORI) CORI NAPOLITANO 
OD LTIC83500Q - IC S.G.BOSCO (OD) LTIC83500Q - IC S.G.BOSCO (ITRI) ITRI    DI RAIMO 
OF LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (OF) LTIC81601B - IC MILANI (LATINA) 12 LAT      IACOMINI 

14:00 – AO55 CANTO   GPS   II FASCIA   2\ 4  
2 DRIGO PAOLO 08/05/196 LT AO55 2 81,50 A 
3 CIPOLLA ELEONORA 20/08/198 RM AO55 2 56,00  
4 IODICE IVAN FRANCESCO 17/07/197 CE AO55 2 29,00 A 

OF LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (OF) LTPM030007 - IM LICEO MANZONI (LATINA) 12 h 


